Virginia Tech
Men's Tennis
2014 Match Notes

Men's Tennis Contact: April R. Goode = a.goode@vt.edu = O: 54-231-8823 = C: 540-392-1336 = Twitter: @VT_MTennis

®

At a Glance
2014 Schedule
#36 Virginia Tech (14-11) Date VT OPP Opponent Result
ACC: 5-6 Home: 9-2 Away: 3-8 Neutral: 2-1 119 38 59 Yale W, 7-0
Conference: Atlantic Coast 19 38 Davidson W, 6-1
Head Coach/Record: Jim Thompson (246-166) 125 37 at Oklahoma L 14
NCAA Championship Appearances: 13 126 37 vs. Tulsa W, 4-3
#19 Vanderbilt (16-10) F2 33 at Penn State L, 3-4
SEC:5-7 Home:12-6 Away: 4-4 Neutral: 0-0 Fo 41 Coastal Carolina W, 7-0
Conference: Southeastern 41 at Boston College * W, 7-0
Head Coach: lan Duvenhage 40 at Louisville L, 3-4
44 James Madison W, 7-0
44 St. Bonaventure W, 7-0
#16 Columbia (20-1) 44 at Notre Dame * L, 3-4
Ivy: 7-0 Home: 9-0 Away: 8-1 Neutral: 3-0 46 at Washington W, 5-2
Conference: lvy League 46 at Boise State L, 3-4
Head Coach: Bid Goswami 49 at Duke * L 2:5
49 at North Carolina * L,1-6
#68 East Tennessee State (14-8) 54 24 Florida State * W, 5-2
{ A-Sun: 7-0 Home: 6-0 Away: 5-7 Neutral: 3-1 54 Miami * W, 6-1
'| Conference: Atlantic Sun 38 at Georgia Tech * W, 5-2
P| Head Coach: Yaser Zaatini 38 at Clemson * L 25
42 VCU W, 5-2
42 Wake Forest * W, 4-3
Nashville Regional Schedule 42 NC State * L, 3-4
Saturday, May 10 36 Virginia * L, 0-7
Match 1: Columbia vs. East Tennessee State 10a.m. CT /11 a.m. ET 40 Wake Forest W, 4-2
Match 2: Virginia Tech vs. Vanderbilt not before 1 p.m. CT /2 p.m. ET 40 Duke L, 3-4
Saturday, May 11 at Vanderbilt 2 p.m.
Match 3: Winner 1 vs. Winner 2 1p.m.CT/2p.m. ET Winner Columbia/ETSU 2 p.m.

THE HOKIES

The Tournament: Virginia Tech enters the NCAA Championship ranked 36th in the ITA standings. It marks the highest ranking for the
Hokies entering the tournament since the 2010 team was ranked 23rd going in to NCAAs. This is the Hokies' eighth consecutive trip
to the NCAA Championship.

vs. The Region: The Hokies hold a winning record against all three opponents in the Nashville Regional. Tech is 3-1 all-time against
first-round opponent Vanderbilt and picked up a 4-2 win in 2011 against the Commodores in the opening round of the NCAA
Championship. Virginia Tech is 2-1 against Columbia in the all-time series, but the two teams last met in Blacksburg in 2012, when the
Lions participated in the Larsen Bowker Invitational. Tech is 11-7 against ETSU in the history of the programs, although the two teams
have not faced each other in dual play in over a decade.

The 2014 Season: Virginia Tech played 25 dual matches this season, including 19 against ranked opponents for a 9-10 record. Tech has
been ranked throughout the season. The Hokies final 15 matches of the season were against ranked opponents with seven ranked in
the top-20. Tech went 7-8 during that stretch to close out the regular season.

NCAA Championship Nashville, Tenn.



Name Yr. Ht. Hometown Andreas Bjerrehus On-drey-us Bur-ray-hoos
Andreas Bjerrehus So. 6-2 Aarhus, Denmark Amerigo Contini Om-uh-ree-go Con-tee-nee
George Cartledge Fr. 5-9 Roanoke, Va. Joao Monteiro Joe-ow

Amerigo Contini So. 5-11 Parma, Italy Florian Nicoud Nick-cood

Jai Corbett Fr. 6-2 Melbourne, Australia

Alberto De Meo Fr. 6-1 Cervignano del Fuiuli, Italy

Aaron Gomez So. 5-7 La Plata, Md.

Hunter Koontz Jr. 6-1 Richmond, Va.

Joao Monteiro So. 5-10 Porto, Portugal

Florian Nicoud Fr. 6-0 St. Marcellin, France

Rafael Ribas So. 6-1 Sao Paulo, Brazil

Nicholas Wilson r-Fr. 6-2 Bristol, Tenn.

Head Coach: Jim Thompson (Davidson, ‘88)

Assistant Coach: Stephen Huss (Auburn, ‘00)

Volunteer Assist. Coach: Tommy McDonald (ECU, ‘94)

Strength & Conditioning: Ryan Shuman

Single Representative: Amerigo Contini will .
once again represent Virginia Tech in the NCAA 2014 Season ITA Ranklngs

Singles Tournament. Contini joins a list of five Contini/  Bjerrehus/
former Hokies who have competed inthe NCAA | pate Team A. Contini _A. Bjerrehus A. Gomez Bjerrehus _Koontz
singles tournament in multiple seasons. Most | gg n/a 43 66 - 17 -
recently, Tech was represented in consecutive | 5 38 26 60 122 23 49
seasons by Lu!<a Sqm.er) in 2011 and 2012. 121 37 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Contini is the first Virginia Tech player to earn 129 33 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
back-to-back bids during their freshman and
sophomore campaigns. F4 41 n/a n/a n/a n/a
F11 n/a 38 94

All-ACC: Amerigo Contini, Andreas Bjerrehus || F18 40 n/a n/a
and Joao Monteiro were named to the All- || F25 44 34 116
ACC team this season after strong sophomore || M4 48 n/a n/a
seasons for the trio. Contini earned First || M11 46 24 --
Team honors while Bjerrehus and Monteiro | M18 49 n/a n/a
were tabbed to the Second and Third teams, {| p25 54 19 120
respectively. It marks the first time that three § o7 38 n/a n/a
Hokies have been recognized by the ACC in A8 42 28 116

the same season. It is Contini and Bjerrehus'
second AllI-ACC recognition and the first for
Monteiro.

36 21 119
40 24 121
36 20 92

Sophomores: The Hokies have had two freshmen
ranked throughout the season in both singles
and doubles. Andreas Bjerrehus and Amerigo Contini have held rankings in the singles poll all season. In doubles, the pair has been
ranked as high as eighth. Hokie freshman Joao Monteiro has also been solid for Tech throughout the spring season, totalling an 11-5
record in duals.

Youthful Team: Tech has a young team with no seniors and just one junior. Ten of the 11 team members are either freshmen or
sophomores with four sophomores and two freshmen seeing significant time on the court during the spring season.

NCAA Championship Nashville, Tenn.



Virginia Tech
2013-14 Men’s Tennis Statistics

(May 1, 2014)

Singles

Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l  Strk Last10
Andreas Bjerrehus 23-12 14-10 9-2 5-6 1-0 119 2-1 - - - 4-5 W2 6-4
Amerigo Contini 259 186 7-3 7-4 18-6 - 10-5 W2 7-3
Jai Corbett 17-12 11-6 6-6 4-3 3-3 83 0-1 w1 6-4
Aaron Gomez 15-13 99 64 3-5 2-0 4-5 3-4 0-1 L3 3-6
Hunter Koontz 17-18 13-11 4-7 4-7 1-3 8-5 4-3 2-7 L1 5-5
Joao Monteiro 24-13 16-7 8-6 6-4 8-1 8-6 2-4 L1 6-4
Florian Nicoud 17-10 10-6 7-4 5-3 - - - 2-0 4-5 4-1 0-1 L1 5-5
Rafael Ribas 5-9 0-1 5-8 0-0 0-1 0-0 L2 3-7
Nic Wilson 5-8 0-0 5-8 0-0 0-0 L1 2-7
Totals 148-104 91-56 57-48 34-32 19-6 12-12 18-7 169 11-13 15-9 18-24
Percentage 587 619 .543 515 .760 .500 .720 .640 458 .625 .429
Doubles
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Streak Last10
Jai Corbett/Hunter Koontz 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 — — 0-1 0-0 L2 0-2
Joao Monteiro/Florian Nicoud 1-1 00 11 00 -— -— — 0-0 L1 11
Aaron Gomez/Nic Wilson 01 00 01 00 — — — 00 L1 01
Andreas Bjerrehus/Hunter Koontz 10-2 82 20 2-2 82 — -— 11 w1 82
Amerigo Contini/Joao Monteiro 14 03 1-1 03 — 03 — 01 L4 14
Hunter Koontz/Joao Monteiro 7-10 5-8 2-2 33 — 5-8 — 1-2 L3 4-6
Andreas Bjerrehus/Amerigo Contini 149 85 6-4 4-2 85 — — 6-6 L1 64
Jai Corbett/Florian Nicoud 10-7 45 6-2 1-3 -— 10 35 01 W2 55
Rafael Ribas/Nic Wilson 2-3 00 2-3 00 — — — 00 L2 2-3
Hunter Koontz/Nic Wilson 10 10 0-0 0-0 — — 10 00 w1 1-0
Jai Corbett/Joao Monteiro 6-2 6-2 00 20 — 2-2 40 00 L1 6-2
Amerigo Contini/Florian Nicoud 43 43 00 11 — 2-2 2-1 0-0 L3 43
Florian Nicoud/Nic Wilson 11 11 00 01 — — 11 0-0 L1 11
Andreas Bjerrehus/Florian Nicoud 01 01 0-0 01 01 — — 00 L1 01
Jai Corbett/Nic Wilson 13 13 0-0 12 — — 13 00 L2 13
Totals 5849 3834 2015 14-19 16-8 1015 12-11 811
Percentage 542 528 571 424 667 400 522 421

ATLANTIC COAST CONFERENCE

NCAA Championship May 10-11 Nashville, Tenn.



Date
9/13/2013
9/20/2013
9/28/2013
10/4/2013
10/17/2013
11/7/2013
11/8/2013

Date
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/25/2014
1/26/2014

% 2/2/2014
2/9/2014

* 2/15/2014
2/21/2014
2/25/2014
2/25/2014
*2/28/2014
3/12/2014
3/15/2014
3/21/2014
3/23/2014
3/28/2014
3/30/2014
4/4/2014
4/6/2014
% 4/9/2014
* 4/11/2014
* 4/13/2014
* 4/19/2014
4/24/2014
4/25/2014

EE R N ]

NCAA Championship

2013-14 Virginia Tech
Men’s Tennis Schedule

Overall: 14-11 ACC: 5-6 Home: 9-2 Away: 3-8 Neutral: 2-1

Opponent

Southern Intercollegiates

UVA Ranked+1

ITA Mens All American

UVA Fall Classic

ITA Atlantic Regionals

ITA National Indoor Championships
Charleston Last Chance Fall Invitational

Opponent

#59 YALE
DAVIDSON

at#9 Oklahoma
vs#24 Tulsa

atPenn State
COASTAL CAROLINA
atBoston College
at#48 Louisville
JAMES MADISON
ST. BONAVENTURE
at#6 University of Notre Dame
at#72 Washington
at#19 Boise State
at#13 Duke

at#6 North Carolina
#24 FLORIDA STATE
#39 MIAMI
atGeorgia Tech
at#17 Clemson

#48 VCU

#23 WAKE FOREST
#32 NC STATE

#4 VIRGINIA

vs #31 Wake Forest
vs #11 Duke

w/L

TET T2 ggE"TTT T2 gsE"T 2T

Location

Athens, Ga.
Charlottesville, Va.
Tulsa, Ok.
Charlottesville, Va.
Blacksburg, Va.
Flushing, N.Y.
Charleston, S.C.

Score Overall ACC Rank
7-0 1-0-0 0-0-0 #38
6-1 2-0-0 0-0-0 #38
1-4 2-1-0 0-0-0 #37
4-3 3-1-0 0-0-0 #37
3-4 3-2-0 0-0-0 #33
7-0 4-2-0 0-0-0 #41
7-0 5-2-0 1-0-0 #41
3-4 5-3-0 1-0-0 #40
7-0 6-3-0 1-0-0 #44
7-0 7-3-0 1-0-0 #44
3-4 7-4-0 1-1-0 #44
5-2 8-4-0 1-1-0 #46
3-4 8-5-0 1-1-0 #46
2-5 8-6-0 1-2-0 #49
1-6 8-7-0 1-3-0 #49
5-2 9-7-0 2-3-0 #54
6-1 10-7-0 3-3-0 #54
5-2 11-7-0 4-3-0 #38
2-5 11-8-0 4-4-0 #38
5-2 12-8-0 4-4-0 #42
4-3 13-8-0 5-4-0 #42
3-4 13-9-0 5-5-0 #42
0-7 13-10-0 5-6-0 #36
4-2 14-10-0 5-6-0 #40
3-4 14-11-0 5-6-0 #40

ATLANTIC COAST CONFERENCE

May 10-11

Nashville, Tenn.



ANDRENSYBYERRERS

Sophomore = 6-2 * 172 = RH = Aarhus, Denmark

SINGLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg
9/20/2013 vs VCU t-16 Jean Baptiste Mateo Won 6-4, 6-2 66/-
9/20/2013 vs Binghamton t-8 Sidharta Hazarika (122/-) Won 6-2, 6-2 66/-
9/20/2013 vs Georgia Tech t-4 Nathan Rakitt Won 6-1, 6-1 66/-
9/20/2013 vs Virginia t-2 Luca Corinteli Won retired 66/-
9/28/2013 vs Florida t-8 Florent Diep Won 6-3, 7-5 66/-
9/28/2013 vs Virginia t-4 Jordan Daigle Won 6-4, 6-4 66/-
9/28/2013 vs East Carolina t-2 Joran Vliegen (87/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6 66/-
10/17/2013 vs James Madison t-64 Rob Stirling Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-1 66/-
10/17/2013 vs Delaware t-32 Adam Lawton Won 6-3, 6-3 66/-
10/17/2013 vs George Washington t-16 Danil Zelenkov Won 6-1, 7-5 66/-
10/17/2013 vs George Washington  t-8 Francisco Dias (94/-) Lost 7-6 (12-10), 6-7 (6-8), 3-6 66/-
1/19/2014 #59 YALE 2 Martin Svenning Won 6-3, 6-2 60/-
1/19/2014 DAVIDSON 2 Connor Evins Won 6-0, 6-5 (7-4) 60/-
1/25/2014 at #9 Oklahoma 2 Axel Alvarez Llamas (6/-) - 6-2, 4-4, unfinished 60/-
1/26/2014 vs #24 Tulsa 2 Clifford Marsland Lost 3-6, 5-6 (4-7) 60/-
%1/2/2014 at Penn State 2 Russell Bader Lost 4-6, 6-5 (7-5), 4-6 60/-
2/9/2014 COASTAL CAROLINA 2 NILSSON, Ted Won 6-3, 6-3 60/-
*2/15/2014 at Boston College 2 Jonathan Raude Won 6-2, 6-3 94/-
2/21/2014 at #48 Louisville 2 Seb Stiefelmeyer Lost 6-7, 6-4, 3-6 94/-
2/25/2014 JAMES MADISON 2 Robert Stirling Won 6-3, 6-3 116/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 1 Eduardo Irizarry Won 6-1, 6-3 116/-
*2/28/2014 at #6 Notre Dame 2 Quentin Monaghan Lost 4-6, 2-6 116/-
3/12/2014 at #72 Washington 3 Emmett Egger Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-4) -/-
3/15/2014 at #19 Boise State 3 Thomas Tenreiro (-/9) Lost 5-7, 1-6 -/-
*3/21/2014 at #13 Duke 3 Fred Saba (58/-) Won 7-5, 6-4 -/-
*3/23/2014 at #6 North Carolina 2 Ronnie Schneider (32/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6 -/-
*3/28/2014 #24 FLORIDA STATE 2 C Gonzalez Mendez (65/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (8-6) 120/-
*3/30/2014 #39 MIAMI 2 Diego Soto Won 6-4, 6-1 120/-
*4/4/2014 at Georgia Tech 2 Eduardo Segura Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-4) -/-
*4/6/2014 at #17 Clemson 2 Dominique Maden Lost 3-6, 4-6 120/-
%4/9/2014 #48 VCU 2 Alejandro Argente Won 6-3, 6-3 120/-
*4/11/2014 #23 WAKE FOREST 2 Adam Lee (58/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 3-6 116/-
*4/13/2014 #32 NC STATE 2 Robbie Mudge Lost 6-4, 1-6, 4-6 116/-
*4/19/2014 #4 VIRGINIA 2 Mitchell Frank (2/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6 119/-
4/24/2014 vs #31 Wake Forest 2 Adam Lee (79/-) Won 6-3, 6-3 122/-
4/25/2014 vs #11 Duke 2 Fred Saba (36/-) Won 0-6, 6-4, 6-4 122/-

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. ACC Overall Pct.
2012-2013 7-2 10-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 17-8 14-4 5-5 31-12 72.1% 7-5 4-6 23-14 62.2%
2013-2014 1-0 1110 2-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-11 9-2 5-7 23-13 63.9% 8-4 6-5 25-11 69.4%
Career 8-2 21-16 2-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 31-19 23-6 10-12 54-25 68.4% 15-9 10-11 48-25 65.8%

NCAA Championship

Nashville, Tenn.



IANDRENSIBYERRERUS

Sophomore = 6-2 * 172 = RH = Aarhus, Denmark

DOUBLES

9/20/2013
9/20/2013
9/28/2013
9/28/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
11/7/2013
11/7/2013
11/7/2013
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/25/2014
1/26/2014
%2/2/2014
2/9/2014
*2/15/2014
2/21/2014
2/25/2014
2/25/2014
*2/28/2014
3/12/2014
3/15/2014
*3/21/2014
*3/23/2014
*3/28/2014
*3/30/2014
*4/4/2014
*4/6/2014
%4/9/2014
*4/11/2014
*4/13/2014
*4/19/2014
4/24/2014
4/25/2014

Team/School
vs Virginia

vs Louisville
vs Duke

vs Oklahoma
vs Radford

vs Penn State

vs George Washington

vs Virginia Tech

vs Liberty

vs Tennessee

vs UNC Wilmington
vs UCLA

#59 YALE
DAVIDSON

at #9 Oklahoma

vs #24 Tulsa

at Penn State
COASTAL CAROLINA
at Boston College
at #48 Louisville
JAMES MADISON
ST. BONAVENTURE
at #6 Notre Dame
at #72 Washington
at #19 Boise State
at #13 Duke

at #6 North Carolina
#24 FLORIDA STATE
#39 MIAMI

at Georgia Tech

at #17 Clemson
#48 VCU

#23 WAKE FOREST
#32 NC STATE

#4 VIRGINIA

vs #31 Wake Forest
vs #11 Duke

Pos
t-4
t-2
t-16
t-8
t-32
t-16
t-8

t-2
t-16
t-8

Ind
= s

PR RPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPREPRREPRPRRREPRRERRERRRERERR

NCAA Championship

Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)
Jonathan Cornish/Ryan Shane

Alex Gornet/Albert Wagner

Raphael Hemmeler/Bruno Semenzato (25/-)
Andrew Harris/Dane Webb (50/-)
Joe Mills/Javier Waase

Mike Reilly/Roman Trkulja

Nikita Fomin/Danil Zelenkov

Jai Corbett/Florian Nicoud

Jorge Azuero/Shea Thomas

Mikelis Libietis/Hunter Reese (1/-)
Rafael Aita/Sam Williams (14/-)
Marcos Giron/Mackenzie McDonald
Tyler Lu/Martin Svenning

Ethan Kallick/Zack Zapatero
Andrew Harris/Dane Webb (18/-)
Clifford Marsland/Dylan McCloskey
Russell Bader/Leonard Stakhovsky
CHRISTOFIDES, Leo/TSANGARIDIS, Philipp
Aiden McNulty/Philip Nelson

Albert Wagner/Chris Simich

Miljan Ruzic/Robert Stirling

Elliot Fanshel/Ramazan Nureev
Greg Andrews/Alex Lawson (11/-)
Viktor Farkas/Max Manthou
Brendan McClain/Garrett Patton
Fred Saba/Raphael Hemmeler
Brayden Schnur/Brett Clark

Dominic Cotrone/Blake Davis (41/-)
Gabriel Flores/Diego Soto

Eduardo Segura/Carlos Benito (23/-)
Hunter Harrington/Dominique Maden (25/-)
Alexis Heugas/Nick Jones (55/-)
Pedro Dumont/Jon Ho (41/-)

lan Dempster/Robbie Mudge (38/-)
Luca Corinteli/Mac Styslinger (44/-)
Pedro Dumont/Jon Ho (44/-)

Fred Saba/Raphael Hemmeler (52/-)

Doubles score/Partner
Won 8-6/Hunter Koontz
Won 8-2/Hunter Koontz
Won 8-3/Amerigo Contini
Lost 2-8/Amerigo Contini
Won 8-3/Amerigo Contini
Won 8-6/Amerigo Contini

Won 8-7 (9-7)/Amerigo Contini

Won 8-2/Amerigo Contini

Lost 6-4, 5-7, 4-6/Amerigo Contini

Lost 1-8/Amerigo Contini
Won 8-6/Amerigo Contini

Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Amerigo Contini

Won 5-4/Amerigo Contini
Won 6-4/Amerigo Contini

- 5-5, unfinished/Amerigo Contini

Lost 3-6/Amerigo Contini

Won 6-5 (7-4)/Amerigo Contini

Won 8-6/Hunter Koontz
Won 8-6/Hunter Koontz
Won 8-7/Hunter Koontz
Won 8-2/Hunter Koontz
Won 8-4/Hunter Koontz
Lost 6-8/Hunter Koontz
Won 8-4/Hunter Koontz

Won 8-7 (7-3)/Hunter Koontz

Lost 2-8/Florian Nicoud
Lost 6-8/Hunter Koontz
Won 8-5/Hunter Koontz
Won 8-3/Amerigo Contini

Won 8-7 (7-4)/Amerigo Contini

Lost 4-8/Amerigo Contini
Lost 5-8/Amerigo Contini
Won 8-1/Amerigo Contini
Lost 6-8/Amerigo Contini
Won 8-5/Amerigo Contini
Won 8-3/Amerigo Contini
Lost 4-8/Amerigo Contini

Nat/Reg
/-
/-

17/-
17/-
17/-
17/-
17/-
/-
17/-
17/-
17/-
17/-
23/-
23/-
23/-
23/-
23/-
49/-
/-

'
\\\\I\\\\\

Nashville, Tenn.



AV ERIGEAE@NiTINI

Sophomore = 5-11 = 163 = RH = Parma, Italy

SINGLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg
9/20/2013 vs  Kentucky t-16 Ryiugi Hirooka Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-1 43/-
9/20/2013 vs North Carolina St t-8 Sean Weber Won 6-1, 6-3 43/-
9/20/2013 vs  Virginia t-4 Justin Shane (117/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-0 43/-
9/20/2013 vs North Carolina t-2 Ronnie Schneider Lost 2-6, 6-4, 3-6 43/-
9/28/2013 vs Georgia t-32 Nathan Pasha (32/-) Won 6-2, 6-3 43/-
9/28/2013 vs UCLA t-16 Marcos Giron (6/-) Won 6-4, 6-2 43/-
9/28/2013 vs Vanderbilt t-8 Gonzales Austin (35/-) Lost 5-7, 6-3, 4-6 43/-
10/17/2013 vs  Navy t-64 Austin Jones Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-0 43/-
10/17/2013 vs Penn State t-32 Mike Reilly Won 6-2, 6-2 43/-
10/17/2013 vs  Virginia t-16 Jordan Daigle Lost 3-6, 4-6 43/-
1/19/2014 #59 YALE 1 Tyler Lu Won 6-5 (7-4), 6-4 26/-
1/19/2014 DAVIDSON 1 Robert Lightbourn Won 6-2, 6-3 26/-
1/25/2014 at  #9 Oklahoma 1 Guillermo Alcorta (5/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6 26/-
1/26/2014 vs #24 Tulsa 1 Japie De Klerk Won 6-3, 6-3 26/-
%2/2/2014 at  Penn State 1 Leonard Stakhovsky Lost 5-6 (4-7), 0-6 26/-
2/9/2014 COASTAL CAROLINA 1 TSANGARIDIS, Philipp Won 6-3, 6-4 26/-
*2/15/2014 at  Boston College 1 Philip Nelson Won 6-1, 6-0 38/-
2/21/2014 at  #48 Louisville 1 Albert Wagner Won 6-1, 6-2 38/-
2/25/2014 JAMES MADISON 1 Sebastian Salinas Won 6-1, 6-1 34/-
*2/28/2014 at  #6 Notre Dame 1 Greg Andrews (28/-) Won 7-5, 6-3 34/-
3/12/2014 at  #72 Washington 1 Gal Hakak Won 7-5, 6-0 24/-
3/15/2014 at  #19 Boise State 1 Andy Bettles (60/3) Won 3-6, 6-2, 7-5 24/-
*3/21/2014 at  #13 Duke 1 Michael Redlicki (30/-) Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-4 24/-
*3/23/2014 at  #6 North Carolina 1 Brayden Schnur (18/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6 24/-
*3/28/2014 #24 FLORIDA STATE 1 Dominic Cotrone (101/-) Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-2 19/-
*3/30/2014 #39 MIAMI 1 Gabriel Flores Won 5-7, 6-2, 10-8 19/-
*4/4/2014 at  Georgia Tech 1 Nathan Rakitt Lost 6-7 (10-12), 1-6 19/-
*4/6/2014 at  #17 Clemson 1 Hunter Harrington (82/-) Lost 7-6 (7-3), 0-6, 3-6 19/-
%4/9/2014 #48 VCU 1 Alexis Heugas (64/-) Won 7-5, 6-1 28/-
*4/11/2014 #23 WAKE FOREST 1 Romain Bogaerts (34/-) Won 6-4, 5-7, 7-5 28/-
*4/13/2014 #32 NC STATE 1 Austin Powell (52/-) Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 6-1 28/-
*4/19/2014 #4 VIRGINIA 1 Alex Domijan (17/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6 21/-
4/24/2014 vs #31 Wake Forest 1 Romain Bogaerts (28/-) Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-0 24/-
4/25/2014 vs #11 Duke 1 Jason Tahir (30/-) Won 4-6, 7-6, 7-1 30/-

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year 1 2 3 4 Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. ACC Overall Pct.
2012-2013 9-7 7-1 0-0 0-0 16-8 12-5 7-3 28-13 68.3% 10-6 4-6 24-12 66.7%
2013-2014 18-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 18-6 7-3 8-4 25-9 73.5% 8-4 7-5 20-15 57.1%
Career 27-13 7-1 0-0 0-0 34-14 19-8 15-7 53-22 70.7% 18-10 18-10 44-27 62.0%

NCAA Championship

Nashville, Tenn.



AV ERIGEAE@NiTINI

Sophomore * 5-11 = 163 = RH = Parma, Italy

DOUBLES

9/20/2013
9/20/2013
9/28/2013
9/28/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
11/7/2013
11/7/2013
11/7/2013
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/25/2014
1/26/2014
%2/2/2014
2/9/2014
*2/15/2014
2/21/2014
2/25/2014
*2/28/2014
3/12/2014
3/15/2014
*3/21/2014
*3/23/2014
*3/28/2014
*3/30/2014
*4/4/2014
*4/6/2014
%4/9/2014
*4/11/2014
*4/13/2014
*4/19/2014
4/24/2014
4/25/2014

NCAA Championship

Team/School
vs Wake Forest
vs Virginia

vs Duke

vs Oklahoma
vs Radford

vs Penn State

vs George Washington

vs Virginia Tech

vs Liberty

vs Tennessee

vs UNC Wilmington
vs UCLA

#59 YALE
DAVIDSON

at #9 Oklahoma

vs #24 Tulsa

at Penn State
COASTAL CAROLINA
at Boston College
at #48 Louisville
JAMES MADISON
at #6 Notre Dame
at #72 Washington
at #19 Boise State
at #13 Duke

at #6 North Carolina
#24 FLORIDA STATE
#39 MIAMI

at Georgia Tech

at #17 Clemson
#48 VCU

#23 WAKE FOREST
#32 NC STATE

#4 VIRGINIA

vs #31 Wake Forest
vs #11 Duke

Pos
t-8
t-4
t-16
t-8
t-32
t-16
t-8

t-2
t-16
t-8
t-4

PRRPRPRREPRPREPRPREPNNNWNNNWONWERRRRE

Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)
Sam Bloom/Jon Ho
JC Aragone/Harrison Richmond

Raphael Hemmeler/Bruno Semenzato (25/-)

Andrew Harris/Dane Webb (50/-)
Joe Mills/Javier Waase

Mike Reilly/Roman Trkulja

Nikita Fomin/Danil Zelenkov

Jai Corbett/Florian Nicoud

Jorge Azuero/Shea Thomas

Mikelis Libietis/Hunter Reese (1/-)
Rafael Aita/Sam Williams (14/-)
Marcos Giron/Mackenzie McDonald
Tyler Lu/Martin Svenning

Ethan Kallick/Zack Zapatero
Andrew Harris/Dane Webb (18/-)
Clifford Marsland/Dylan McCloskey
Russell Bader/Leonard Stakhovsky
TIMMERMAN, Rick/YEDIGARIAN, Garik
Kyle Childree/Matt Wagner

Alex Gornet/Eric Bonfre

Brett Moorhead/Sebastian Salinas
Josh Hagar/Billy Pecor

Michael Chamerski/Emmett Egger
Toby Mitchell/Nathan Sereke
Michael Redlicki/Jason Tahir (28/-)
Oystein Steiro/Nelson Vick

C Gonzalez Mendez/Marco Nunez
Gabriel Flores/Diego Soto

Eduardo Segura/Carlos Benito (23/-)

Hunter Harrington/Dominique Maden (25/-)

Alexis Heugas/Nick Jones (55/-)
Pedro Dumont/Jon Ho (41/-)

lan Dempster/Robbie Mudge (38/-)
Luca Corinteli/Mac Styslinger (44/-)
Pedro Dumont/Jon Ho (44/-)

Fred Saba/Raphael Hemmeler (52/-)

Doubles score/Partner

Won 8-4/Joao Monteiro

Lost 4-8/Joao Monteiro

Won 8-3/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 2-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-3/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 8-6/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 8-7 (9-7)/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 8-2/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 6-4, 5-7, 4-6/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 1-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-6/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 5-4/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 6-4/Andreas Bjerrehus

- 5-5, unfinished/Andreas Bjerrehus
Lost 3-6/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 6-5 (7-4)/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 8-3/Florian Nicoud

Won 8-2/Florian Nicoud

Won 7-4/Florian Nicoud

Won 8-4/Florian Nicoud

Lost 1-8/Florian Nicoud

Lost 5-8/Florian Nicoud

Lost 4-8/Florian Nicoud

Lost 7-8 (10-12)/Joao Monteiro
Lost 5-8/Joao Monteiro

Lost 2-8/Joao Monteiro

Won 8-3/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-7 (7-4)/Andreas Bjerrehus
Lost 4-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 5-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-1/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 6-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-5/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-3/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 4-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Nashville, Tenn.

Nat/Reg
-/-
/-

17/-
17/-
17/-
17/-
17/-
-/-
17/-
17/-
17/-
17/-
23/-
23/-
23/-
23/-
23/-
-/-

Ll Ly

3
N
I



Freshman = 6-2 = 167 = LH = Melbourne, Australia

SINGLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs Georgia t-32 Austin Smith Lost 6-4, 1-6, 1-6 -/-
9/13/2013 vs Central Florida t-16 Matthew Gladstone Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-
10/4/2013 vs Radford t-16 Nick Sayer Lost 7-5, 3-6, 3-6 -/-
10/4/2013 vs Binghamton Robin Lesage Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
10/4/2013 vs College of Charleston Rodrigo Encinos Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
10/4/2013 vs Cornell Alex Sydney Won 1-6, 6-3, 10-8 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Richmond t-64 Alex Hahn Won 7-5, 6-0 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Virginia t-32 Harrison Richmond (51/-) Lost 6-7 (1-3), 6-1, 1-6 -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Garrett Gordon Won 6-2, 7-5 (7-5) -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Charlie Ghirskey Lost 5-7, 4-6 -/-
11/8/2013 vs Georgia State Robert Schulze Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5) -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Crescente Lesser Lost 6-3, 2-6, 8-10 -/-
1/19/2014 #59 YALE 6 Zachary Krumholz Won 6-4, 6-0 -/-
1/19/2014 DAVIDSON 5 Alex Howard Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-
1/25/2014 at  #9 Oklahoma 5 Austin Siegel - 5-6, unfinished -/-
%2/2/2014 at Penn State 6 Marc ColladoCastells Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-
2/9/2014 COASTAL CAROLINA 6 WHALEN, Hunter Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-
*2/15/2014 at Boston College 6 Matt Wagner Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
2/21/2014 at  #48 Louisville 6 Michael Lippens Lost 2-6, 5-7 -/-
2/25/2014 JAMES MADISON 6 Niels Kathol Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 6 Trevor Haskell Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-
*3/28/2014 #24 FLORIDA STATE 6 Grayson Goldin Won 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 6-4 -/-
*3/30/2014 #39 MIAMI 6 Daniel Shebsheyevich Lost 6-2, 4-6, 7-10 -/-
*4/4/2014 at Georgia Tech 6 Colin Edwards Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-
%4/9/2014 #48 VCU 6 Jacob Svensson Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-
*4/11/2014 #23 WAKE FOREST 5 Pedro Dumont Won 7-6 (7-2), 7-6 (7-5) -/-
*4/13/2014 #32 NC STATE 5 lan Dempster Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-
*4/19/2014 #4 VIRGINIA 5 J.C. Aragone Lost 5-7, 5-7 -/-
4/24/2014 vs #31 Wake Forest 5 Aws Laaribi Lost 5-7, 3-6 -/-
4/25/2014 vs #11 Duke 5 Josh Levine Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
DOUBLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs UAB t-64 Chris Hellier/Rafael Rondino Lost 5-8/Hunter Koontz -/-
10/4/2013 vs George Mason t-8 Joe Hill/Jimmy Lange Won 8-6/Florian Nicoud -/-
10/4/2013 vs Princeton t-4 Jorge Azuero/Dan Davies Lost 6-8/Florian Nicoud -/-
10/17/2013 vs Saint Joseph's t-64 Dan Barrus/Jose Sierra Won 8-2/Florian Nicoud -/-
10/17/2013 vs Liberty t-16 Egon Samaai/Dillion Segur Won 8-6/Florian Nicoud -/-
10/17/2013 vs Virginia Tech t-4 Andreas Bjerrehus/Amerigo Contini Lost 2-8/Florian Nicoud -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston t-8 Matt Daly/Charlie Ghirskey Won 8-7 (9-7)/Florian Nicoud -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston t-4 Alon Faiman/Stephen Hardy Won 8-7/Florian Nicoud -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston t-2 Rodrigo Encinas/Josh Record Won 8-3/Florian Nicoud -/-
1/19/2014 #59 YALE 3 Daniel Faierman/Alex Hagermoser Won 6-4/Florian Nicoud -/-
1/19/2014 DAVIDSON 2 Robert Lightbourn/Evan Watkins Won 6-1/Florian Nicoud -/-
1/25/2014 at #9 Oklahoma 3 Nick Papac/Peerakit Siributwong Lost 4-6/Florian Nicoud -/-
1/26/2014 vs #24 Tulsa 3 Carlos Bautista/Daniel Santos - 3-5, unfinished/Florian Nicoud -/-
%2/2/2014 at Penn State 3 David Kohan/ChristianLutschaunig Lost 4-6/Florian Nicoud -/-
2/9/2014 COASTAL CAROLINA 2 AL-MUTAWA, Jabor/NILSSON, Ted Won 8-3/Joao Monteiro -/-
*2/15/2014 at Boston College 3 Jonathan Raude/Alexandre Thirouin Won 8-5/Joao Monteiro -/-
2/21/2014 at #48 Louisville 2 Seb Stiefelmeyer/Van Damrongsri Lost 4-8/Joao Monteiro -/-
2/25/2014 JAMES MADISON 3 Niels Kathol/Mason Smith Won 8-3/Joao Monteiro -/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 2 Eduardo Irizarry/Javier Ortiz Won 8-1/Joao Monteiro -/-
*2/28/2014 at #6 Notre Dame 3 Ryan Bandy/Eric Schnurrenberger Won 7-6/Joao Monteiro -/-
3/12/2014 at #72 Washington 3 Jeff Hawke/Wendell Watanabe Won 8-4/Joao Monteiro -/-
3/15/2014 at #19 Boise State 2 Andy Bettles/Thomas Tenreiro Lost 4-8/Joao Monteiro -/-
*3/21/2014 at #13 Duke 3 Bruno Semenzato/Daniel McCall Lost 7-8 (4-7)/Hunter Koontz -/-
*3/23/2014 at #6 North Carolina 3 Ronnie Schneider/Jack Murray (67/-) Lost 5-8/Florian Nicoud -/-
*3/28/2014 #24 FLORIDA STATE 3 Grayson Goldin/Michael Rinaldi Lost 5-8/Florian Nicoud -/-
*3/30/2014 #39 MIAMI 3 Daniel Shebsheyevich/Bernard Tefel Lost 7-8 (4-7)/Florian Nicoud -/-
*4/42014 at Georgia Tech 3 Will Showers/Colin Edwards Won 8-3/Florian Nicoud -/-
%4/9/2014 #48 VCU 3 Alejandro Argente/Jean Baptiste Mateo Won 8-2/Florian Nicoud -/-
*4/11/2014 #23 WAKE FOREST 3 Anthony Delcore/Adam Lee Lost 2-8/Nic Wilson -/-
*4/13/2014 #32 NC STATE 3 Simon Norenius/Austin Powell Won 8-5/Nic Wilson -/-
*4/19/2014 #4 VIRGINIA 3 Mitchell Frank/Thai-Son Kwiatkowski Lost 5-8/Nic Wilson -/-
4/24/2014 vs #31 Wake Forest 3 Adam Lee/Anthony Delcore Lost 4-8/Nic Wilson -/-
4/25/2014 vs #11 Duke 3 Bruno Semenzato/Cale Hammond - 5-6, unfinished/Florian Nicoud -/-

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. ACC Overall Pct.
2013-2014 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 8-3 11-7 6-6 4-4 17-13 56.7% 7-2 4-6 18-13 58.1%

NCAA Championship

Nashville, Tenn.



Sophomore = 5-7 = 150 = RH = La Plata, Md.

SINGLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs Georgia Gwinnett t-64 Tony Kostadinov Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-3 -/-
9/13/2013 vs Winthrop t-32 Peter Nagovnak Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
9/13/2013 vs Florida Atlantic t-16 Richard Meade Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-1 -/-
9/13/2013 vs Alabama t-8 Andrew Goodwin Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-6 -/-
10/4/2013 vs Penn State t-16 Nika Dolidize Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-3 -/-
10/4/2013 vs William and Mary t-8 Ben Guthrie Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-
10/4/2013 vs Wake Forest Max Kon Won 0-6, 6-4, 10-3 -/-
10/4/2013 vs Coastal Carolina Philippe Tsargarides Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Duquesne 128 Rich Robbie Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Old Dominion t-64 Carlos Lopez Villa (59/-) Lost 6-7 (12-14), 1-6 -/-
1/19/2014 #59 YALE 5 Photos Photiades Won 6-2, 6-5 (7-3) 122/-
1/19/2014 DAVIDSON 4 Evan Watkins Won 6-2, 6-3 122/-
1/26/2014 vs #24 Tulsa 5 Dylan McCloskey Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-
2/9/2014 COASTAL CAROLINA 5 AL-MUTAWA, Jabor Won 6-2, 6-3 122/-
*2/15/2014 at Boston College 4 Hank Workman Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-
2/21/2014 at #48 Louisville 5 Luis Elizondo Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-
2/25/2014 JAMES MADISON 5 Maxi Branth Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 5 Celsa de Vera Rehber Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
*2/28/2014 at #6 Notre Dame 5 Eddy Covalschi Lost 6-7 (3-7), 0-6 -/-
3/12/2014 at #72 Washington 6 Michael Chamerski Won 6-2, 7-5 -/-
3/15/ 2014 at #19 Boise State 5 Brendan McClain (-/14) Lost 6-7 (0-7), 6-3, 3-6 -/-
*3/21/2014 at #13 Duke 5 Raphael Hemmeler Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-
*3/23/2014 at #6 North Carolina 6 Jack Murray Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-
*4/6/2014 at #17 Clemson 6 Zachary Kennedy Won 7-6 (13-11), 6-2 -/-
*4/11/2014 #23 WAKE FOREST 6 Sam Bloom Won 7-5, 7-5 -/-
*4/13/2014 #32 NC STATE 6 Sean Weber Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-
*4/19/2014 #4 VIRGINIA 6 Justin Shane Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-
4/24/2014 vs #31 Wake Forest 6 Pedro Dumont -7-5, 2-6, 2-5, unfinished -/-
4/25/2014 vs #11 Duke 6 T) Pura Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-
DOUBLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs College of Charleston t-64 Rodrigo Encinas/Josh Record Lost 3-8/Nic Wilson -/-
SINGLES DOUBLES
Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Tourn. ACC Overall
2012-2013 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-0 5-4 9-4 6-5 2-1 15-9 4-5 4-5 44.4%
2013-2014 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 4-5 4-4 10-9 6-4 3-6 16-13 0-1 0-1
Career 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 8-5 9-8 19-13 12-9 5-7 31-22 4-6 4-6 40.0%

NCAA Championship

Nashville, Tenn.



FUNTER [KEENTZ

Junior = 6-1 = 157 = RH = Richmond, Va.

SINGLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs Charlotte t-32 Jack Williams Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-
9/13/2013 vs Georgia t-16 Nick Wood Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-
9/20/2013 vs Louisville t-16 Sebastian Stiefelmey (47/-) Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-1 -/-
9/20/2013 vs Virginia t-8 JC Aragone Lost 1-6, 6-7 -/-
9/20/2013 vs North Carolina St Sean Weber Lost 4-6, 6-7 -/-
9/20/2013 vs North Carolina St t-8 Robbie Mudge Lost 4-6, 0-6 -/-
9/28/2013 vs Florida t-8 Florent Diep (52/-) Lost 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 4-6 -/-
9/28/2013 vs Denver Henry Craig Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Longwood t-64 Dan Elston Won 6-4, 6-0 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Penn State t-32 Alex Fennell Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-3 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Virginia t-16 Mac Styslinger (20/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-
1/19/2014 #59 YALE 3 Daniel Faierman Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-
1/19/2014 DAVIDSON 3 Ethan Kallick Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-
1/25/2014 at #9 Oklahoma 3 Andrew Harris (37/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-
1/26/2014 vs #24 Tulsa 3 Carlos Bautista (71/-) Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-0 -/-
%2/2/2014 at Penn State 3 Alex Fennell Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-3 -/-
2/9/2014 COASTAL CAROLINA 3 YEDIGARIAN, Garik Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-
*2/15/2014 at Boston College 3 Aiden McNulty Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-
2/21/2014 at #48 Louisville 3 Alex Gornet Won 6-4, 6-7, 7-6 -/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 2 Elliot Fanshel Won 6-0, 7-5 -/-
*2/28/2014 at #6 Notre Dame 3 Josh Hagar (124/-) Lost 7-6 (7-5), 0-6, 1-6 -/-
3/12/2014 at #72 Washington 2 Max Manthou Lost 6-1, 4-6, 2-6 -/-
3/15/2014 at #19 Boise State 2 Nathan Sereke Lost 4-6, 6-3, 4-6 -/-
*3/21/2014 at #13 Duke 2 Jason Tahir (40/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-
*3/23/2014 at #6 North Carolina 3 Brett Clark (51/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 2-6 -/-
*3/28/2014 #24 FLORIDA STATE 4 Marco Nunez Won 7-5, 6-1 -/-
*3/30/2014 #39 MIAMI 4 Henrique Tsukamoto Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
*4/4/2014 at Georgia Tech 3 Cole Fiegel Won 6-1, 3-6, 7-6 (7-1) -/-
*4/6/2014 at #17 Clemson 3 Alejandro Augusto Lost 5-7, 3-6 -/-
%4/9/2014 #48 VCU 4 Michal Voscek Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
*4/11/2014 #23 WAKE FOREST 4 Jon Ho Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7) -/-
*4/13/2014 #32 NC STATE 4 Nick Horton Lost 3-6, 6-7 (3-7) -/-
*4/19/2014 #4 VIRGINIA 3 Ryan Shane (45/-) Lost 0-6, 5-7 -/-
4/24/2014 vs #31 Wake Forest 4 Maksim Kan (105/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-
4/25/2014 vs #11 Duke 4 Bruno Semenzato (92/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7 -/-
DOUBLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs UAB t-64 Chris Hellier/Rafael Rondino Lost 5-8/Jai Corbett -/-
9/20/2013 vs Virginia t-4 Jonathan Cornish/Ryan Shane Won 8-6/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
9/20/2013 vs Louisville t-2 Alex Gornet/Albert Wagner Won 8-2/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
9/28/2013 vs Drake t-8 Ben Mullins/Alen Salibasic Won 8-5/Joao Monteiro -/-
9/28/2013 vs Florida t-4 Elliott Orkin/Gordon Watson (57/-) Lost 7-8 (1-3)/Joao Monteiro -/-
10/17/2013 vs Penn State t-32 Marc Collado Castell/Nika Dolidze Won 8-2/loao Monteiro -/-
10/17/2013 vs Liberty t-16 Jorge Azuero/Shea Thomas Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Joao Monteiro -/-
1/19/2014 #59 YALE 2 Patrick Chase/Kyle Dawson Won 6-1/Joao Monteiro -/-
1/19/2014 DAVIDSON 3 Connor Evins/Ricky Saad Won 6-4/Nic Wilson -/-
1/25/2014 at #9 Oklahoma 2 Axel Alvarez Llamas/Guillermo Alcorta Lost 5-6/Joao Monteiro -/-
1/26/2014 vs #24 Tulsa 2 Japie De Klerk/Alejandro Espejo Lost 2-6/Joao Monteiro -/-
%2/2/2014 at Penn State 2 Michael Reilly/Roman Trkulja Won 6-4/Joao Monteiro -/-
2/9/2014 COASTAL CAROLINA 1 CHRISTOFIDES, Leo/TSANGARIDIS, Philipp  Won 8-6/Andreas Bjerrehus 49/-
*2/15/2014 at Boston College 1 Aiden McNulty/Philip Nelson Won 8-6/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
2/21/2014 at #48 Louisville 1 Albert Wagner/Chris Simich Won 8-7/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
2/25/2014 JAMES MADISON 1 Miljan Ruzic/Robert Stirling Won 8-2/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 1 Elliot Fanshel/Ramazan Nureev Won 8-4/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
*2/28/2014 at #6 Notre Dame 1 Greg Andrews/Alex Lawson (11/-) Lost 6-8/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
3/12/2014 at #72 Washington 1 Viktor Farkas/Max Manthou Won 8-4/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
3/152014 at #19 Boise State 1 Brendan McClain/Garrett Patton Won 8-7 (7-3)/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
*3/21/2014 at #13 Duke 3 Bruno Semenzato/Daniel McCall Lost 7-8 (4-7)/Jai Corbett -/-
*3/23/2014 at #6 North Carolina 1 Brayden Schnur/Brett Clark Lost 6-8/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
*3/28/2014 #24 FLORIDA STATE 1 Dominic Cotrone/Blake Davis (41/-) Won 8-5/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
*3/30/2014 #39 MIAMI 2 Wilfredo Gonzalez/Henrique Tsukamoto ~ Won 8-4/Joao Monteiro -/-
*4/4/2014 at Georgia Tech 2 Nathan Rakitt/Cole Fiegel Won 8-7 (8-6)/Joao Monteiro -/-
*4/6/2014 at #17 Clemson 2 Robert Dudley/Alejandro Augusto Lost 2-8/Joao Monteiro -/-
%4/9/2014 #48 VCU 2 Wilder Pimentel/Michal Voscek Lost 6-8/Joao Monteiro -/-
*4/11/2014 #23 WAKE FOREST 2 Romain Bogaerts/Maksim Kan Lost 1-8/Joao Monteiro -/-
*4/13/2014 #32 NC STATE 2 Nick Horton/Sean Weber (48/-) Won 8-5/Joao Monteiro -/-
*4/19/2014 #4 VIRGINIA 2 Alex Domijan/Harrison Richmond (55/-)  Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Joao Monteiro -/-
4/24/2014 vs #31 Wake Forest 2 Maksim Kan/Romain Bogaerts (51/-) Lost 4-8/Joao Monteiro -/-
4/25/2014 vs #11 Duke 2 Jason Tahir/Josh Levine Lost 3-8/Joao Monteiro -/-
SINGLES DOUBLES
Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. ACC Overall Pct.
2011-2012  0-0 1-0 00 0-0 0-0 1-2 2-2 6-5 0-1 8-7 53.3% 6-5 6-3 20-14 58.8%
2012-2013  1-0 0-0 87 4-3 01 00 13-11 12-4 4-5 25-15 61.0% 5-5 5-5 21-15 58.3%
2013-2014 0-0 1-3 85 4-3 00 00 13-11 4-7 5-7 17-18 48.6% 4-3 4-7 18-14 56.3%
Career 1-0 2-3 16-12 86 O0-1 1-2 28-24 22-16 9-13 50-40 54.9% 15-13 8-13 59-43 57.8%

NCAA Championship Nashville, Tenn.



JonelVIeNiEIRE

Sophomore * 5-10 = 177 = RH = Porto, Portugal

SINGLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs Alabama t-32 Nikko Madregallejo Lost 2-6, 6-3, 2-6 -/-
9/13/2013 vs Vanderbilt t-16 Jeffery Offerdahl Won 6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (12-10) -/-
9/13/2013 vs Barry t-8 Leo Vivas Won 7-6, 6-2 -/-
9/20/2013 vs North Carolina St t-16 Nick Horton Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6 -/-
9/20/2013 vs George Washington Nikita Fomin (70/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-
9/20/2013 vs Kentucky Alejandro Gomez Lost 5-7, 6-7 -/-
9/28/2013 vs lllinois St t-8 Muddappa Appanaevand Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-
9/28/2013 vs Notre Dame t-4 Eric Schnurrenberger Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
9/28/2013 vs Ohio State t-2 Constantin Christ Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-
9/28/2013 vs Denver Alex Gasson Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-2 -/-
10/17/2013 vs UMBC t-64 Alex Drean Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-
10/17/2013 vs VCU t-32 Alejandro Argente Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
10/17/2013 vs George Washington t-16 Nikita Fomin (70/-) Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Virginia t-8 Ryan Shane (46/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-
1/19/2014 #59 YALE 4 Kyle Dawson Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-
1/25/2014 at #9 Oklahoma 4 Dane Webb (40/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-
1/26/2014 vs #24 Tulsa 4 Alejandro Espejo Won 6-5, 6-3 -/-
%2/2/2014 at Penn State 4 Roman Trkulja Won 6-4, 5-6 (5-7), 6-4 -/-
2/9/2014 COASTAL CAROLINA 4 CHRISTOFIDES, Leo Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
2/21/2014 at #48 Louisville 4 Chris Simich Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-
2/25/2014 JAMES MADISON 3 Miljan Ruzic Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 3 Ramazan Nureev Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-
*2/28/2014 at #6 Notre Dame 4 Ryan Bandy Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-4 -/-
3/12/2014 at #72 Washington 4 Jeff Hawke Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-
3/15/2014 at #19 Boise State 4 Garrett Patton (-/10) Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
*3/21/2014 at #13 Duke 4 Bruno Semenzato (92/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (7-9) -/-
*3/23/2014 at #6 North Carolina 4 Esben Hess-Olesen Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-
*3/28/2014 #24 FLORIDA STATE 3 Blake Davis Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-
*3/30/2014 #39 MIAMI 3 Wilfredo Gonzalez Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
*4/4/2014 at Georgia Tech 4 Carlos Benito Lost 6-7, 4-6 -/-
*4/6/2014 at #17 Clemson 4 Austin Ansari Lost 7-5, 6-7, 6-7 (5-7) -/-
%4/9/2014 #48 VCU 3 Jean Baptiste Mateo Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
*4/11/2014 #23 WAKE FOREST 3 Maksim Kan (93/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-4 -/-
*4/13/2014 #32 NC STATE 3 Simon Norenius Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
*4/19/2014 #4 VIRGINIA 4 Thai-Son Kwiatkowski (122/-) Lost 2-6, 6-1, 3-6 -/-
4/24/2014 vs #31 Wake Forest 3 Jon Ho Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-
4/25/2014 vs #11 Duke 3 Raphael Hemmeler Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (7-9) -/-

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. ACC Overall Pct.
2012-2013 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-2 2-1 5-3 12-6 8-2 12-6 66.7% 0-0 1-1 4-3 57.1%
2013-2014 0-0 0-0 8-1 8-6 0-0 0-0 16-7 6-5 24-13 64.9% 4-4 5-6 15-17 46.9%
Career 0-0 0-0 8-1 13-8 2-1 5-3 28-13 14-7 36-19 65.5% 4-4 6-7 19-20 48.7%

NCAA Championship

Nashville, Tenn.



JorolVeNTnEIR®

Sophomore * 5-10 = 177 = RH = Porto, Portugal

DOUBLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

9/13/2013 vs Georgia Gwinnett t-32 Hernan Hatem/Erik Moberg Won 8-6/Florian Nicoud -/-
9/13/2013 vs East Tennessee t-16 David Biosca/Roger Ordeig Lost 5-8/Florian Nicoud -/-
9/20/2013 vs Wake Forest t-8 Sam Bloom/Jon Ho Won 8-4/Amerigo Contini -/-
9/20/2013 vs Virginia t-4 JC Aragone/Harrison Richmond Lost 4-8/Amerigo Contini -/-
9/28/2013 vs Drake t-8 Ben Mullins/Alen Salibasic Won 8-5/Hunter Koontz -/-
9/28/2013 vs Florida t-4 Elliott Orkin/Gordon Watson (57/-) Lost 7-8 (1-3)/Hunter Koontz -/-
10/17/2013 vs Penn State t-32 Marc Collado Castell/Nika Dolidze Won 8-2/Hunter Koontz -/-
10/17/2013 vs Liberty t-16 Jorge Azuero/Shea Thomas Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Hunter Koontz -/-
Jan 19, 2014 #59 YALE 2 Patrick Chase/Kyle Dawson Won 6-1/Hunter Koontz -/-
1/25/2014 at #9 Oklahoma 2 Axel Alvarez Llamas/Guillermo Alcorta  Lost 5-6/Hunter Koontz -/-
1/26/2014 vs #24 Tulsa 2 Japie De Klerk/Alejandro Espejo Lost 2-6/Hunter Koontz -/-
%Feb 2, 2014 at Penn State 2 Michael Reilly/Roman Trkulja Won 6-4/Hunter Koontz -/-
2/9/2014 COASTAL CAROLINA 2 AL-MUTAWA, Jabor/NILSSON, Ted Won 8-3/Jai Corbett -/-
*2/15/2014 at Boston College 3 Jonathan Raude/Alexandre Thirouin Won 8-5/Jai Corbett -/-
Feb 21,2014 at #48 Louisville 2 Seb Stiefelmeyer/Van Damrongsri Lost 4-8/Jai Corbett -/-
2/25/2014 JAMES MADISON 3 Niels Kathol/Mason Smith Won 8-3/Jai Corbett -/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 2 Eduardo Irizarry/Javier Ortiz Won 8-1/Jai Corbett -/-
*Feb 28, 2014 at #6 Notre Dame 3 Ryan Bandy/Eric Schnurrenberger Won 7-6/Jai Corbett -/-
3/12/2014 at #72 Washington 3 Jeff Hawke/Wendell Watanabe Won 8-4/Jai Corbett -/-
Mar 15, 2014 at #19 Boise State 2 Andy Bettles/Thomas Tenreiro Lost 4-8/Jai Corbett -/-
*Mar 21, 2014 at #13 Duke 2 Michael Redlicki/Jason Tahir (28/-) Lost 7-8 (10-12)/Amerigo Contini -/-
*3/23/2014 at #6 North Carolina 2 Oystein Steiro/Nelson Vick Lost 5-8/Amerigo Contini -/-
*3/28/2014 #24 FLORIDA STATE 2 C Gonzalez Mendez/Marco Nunez Lost 2-8/Amerigo Contini -/-
*3/30/2014 #39 MIAMI 2 Wilfredo Gonzalez/Henrique Tsukamoto Won 8-4/Hunter Koontz -/-
*Apr 04,2014 at Georgia Tech 2 Nathan Rakitt/Cole Fiegel Won 8-7 (8-6)/Hunter Koontz -/-
*Apr 06, 2014 at #17 Clemson 2 Robert Dudley/Alejandro Augusto Lost 2-8/Hunter Koontz -/-
%4/9/2014 #48 VCU 2 Wilder Pimentel/Michal Voscek Lost 6-8/Hunter Koontz -/-
*4/11/2014 #23 WAKE FOREST 2 Romain Bogaerts/Maksim Kan Lost 1-8/Hunter Koontz -/-
*4/13/2014 #32 NC STATE 2 Nick Horton/Sean Weber (48/-) Won 8-5/Hunter Koontz -/-
*4/19/2014 #4 VIRGINIA 2 Alex Domijan/Harrison Richmond (55/-) Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Hunter Koontz -/-
4/24/2014 vs #31 Wake Forest 2 Maksim Kan/Romain Bogaerts (51/-) Lost 4-8/Hunter Koontz -/-
4/25/2014 vs #11 Duke 2 Jason Tahir/Josh Levine (-/-) Lost 3-8/Hunter Koontz -/-

NCAA Championship Nashville, Tenn.



FLeEAN Nicoup

Freshman = 6-0 = 167 = RH = St. Marcellin, France

SINGLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs Stetson t-64 Chester Espie Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2 -/-
9/13/2013 vs UAB t-32 Chris Hellier Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-
10/4/2013 vs George Mason t-16 Conor Moran Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-
10/4/2013 vs William and Mary t-8 John Banks Won 7-6, 6-0 -/-
10/4/2013 vs Princeton t-4 Dan Davies Lost 3-6, 6-1, 4-6 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Liberty 128 Egon Samaai Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
10/17/2013 vs VCU t-64 Alexis Heugas (55/-) Lost 2-6, 6-2, 3-6 -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Stephen Hardy Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Rodrigo Encinas Lost 4-6, 0-6 -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Zack Lewis Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Charlie Ghirskey Won 6-0, 2-6, 10-8 -/-
1/25/2014 at #9 Oklahoma 6 Nick Papac Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-
1/26/2014 vs #24 Tulsa 6 Daniel Santos Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-
%2/2/2014 at Penn State 5 Matt Barry Lost 6-4, 3-6, 3-6 -/-
*2/15/2014 at Boston College 5 Kyle Childree Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
2/25/2014 JAMES MADISON 4 Brett Moorhead Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 4 Javier Ortiz Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-
*2/28/2014 at #6 Notre Dame 6 Eric Schnurrenberger Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-
3/12/2014 at #72 Washington 5 Viktor Farkas Lost 6-3, 3-6, 2-6 -/-
3/15/2014 at #19 Boise State 6 Brian Foley Won 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 6-3 -/-
*3/21/2014 at #13 Duke 6 Josh Levine Lost 2-6, 7-5, 3-6 -/-
*3/23/2014 at #6 North Carolina 5 Oystein Steiro Lost 1-6, 6-7 (2-7) -/-
*3/28/2014 #24 FLORIDA STATE 5 Michael Rinaldi Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-
*3/30/2014 #39 MIAMI 5 Bernard Tefel Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
*4/4/2014 at Georgia Tech 5 Will Showers Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
*4/6/2014 at #17 Clemson 5 Luke Johnson Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-3 -/-
%4/9/2014 #48 VCU 5 Wilder Pimentel Lost 2-6, 4-4, retired -/-
DOUBLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs Georgia Gwinnett t-32 Hernan Hatem/Erik Moberg Won 8-6/Joao Monteiro -/-
9/13/2013 vs East Tennessee t-16 David Biosca/Roger Ordeig Lost 5-8/Joao Monteiro -/-
10/4/2013 vs George Mason t-8 Joe Hill/Jimmy Lange Won 8-6/Jai Corbett -/-
10/4/2013 vs Princeton t-4 Jorge Azuero/Dan Davies Lost 6-8/Jai Corbett -/-
10/17/2013 vs Saint Joseph's t-64 Dan Barrus/Jose Sierra Won 8-2/Jai Corbett -/-
10/17/2013 vs Liberty t-16 Egon Samaai/Dillion Segur Won 8-6/Jai Corbett -/-
10/17/2013 vs Virginia Tech t-4 Andreas Bjerrehus/Amerigo Contini Lost 2-8/Jai Corbett -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston t-8 Matt Daly/Charlie Ghirskey Won 8-7 (9-7)/Jai Corbett -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston t-4 Alon Faiman/Stephen Hardy Won 8-7/Jai Corbett -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston t-2 Rodrigo Encinas/Josh Record Won 8-3/Jai Corbett -/-
1/19/2014 #59 YALE 3 Daniel Faierman/Alex Hagermoser Won 6-4/Jai Corbett -/-
1/19/2014 DAVIDSON 2 Robert Lightbourn/Evan Watkins Won 6-1/Jai Corbett -/-
1/25/2014 at #9 Oklahoma 3 Nick Papac/Peerakit Siributwong Lost 4-6/Jai Corbett -/-
1/26/2014 vs #24 Tulsa 3 Carlos Bautista/Daniel Santos - 3-5, unfinished/Jai Corbett -/-
%2/2/2014 at Penn State 3 David Kohan/ChristianLutschaunig Lost 4-6/Jai Corbett -/-
2/9/2014 COASTAL CAROLINA 3 TIMMERMAN, Rick/YEDIGARIAN, Garik Won 8-3/Amerigo Contini -/-
*2/15/2014 at Boston College 2 Kyle Childree/Matt Wagner Won 8-2/Amerigo Contini -/-
2/21/2014 at #48 Louisville 3 Alex Gornet/Eric Bonfre Won 7-4/Amerigo Contini -/-
2/25/2014 JAMES MADISON 2 Brett Moorhead/Sebastian Salinas Won 8-4/Amerigo Contini -/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 3 Timothy DeSanto/Trevor Haskell Won 8-4/Nic Wilson -/-
*2/28/2014 at #6 Notre Dame 2 Josh Hagar/Billy Pecor Lost 1-8/Amerigo Contini -/-
3/12/2014 at #72 Washington 2 Michael Chamerski/Emmett Egger Lost 5-8/Amerigo Contini -/-
3/15/2014 at #19 Boise State 3 Toby Mitchell/Nathan Sereke Lost 4-8/Amerigo Contini -/-
*3/21/2014 at #13 Duke 1 Fred Saba/Raphael Hemmeler Lost 2-8/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
*3/23/2014 at #6 North Carolina 3 Ronnie Schneider/Jack Murray (67/-) Lost 5-8/Jai Corbett -/-
*3/28/2014 #24 FLORIDA STATE 3 Grayson Goldin/Michael Rinaldi Lost 5-8/Jai Corbett -/-
*3/30/2014 #39 MIAMI 3 Daniel Shebsheyevich/Bernard Tefel Lost 7-8 (4-7)/Jai Corbett -/-
*4/4/2014 at Georgia Tech 3 Will Showers/Colin Edwards Won 8-3/Jai Corbett -/-
*4/6/2014 at #17 Clemson 3 Luke Johnson/Austin Ansari Lost 3-8/Nic Wilson -/-
%4/9/2014 #48 VCU 3 Alejandro Argente/Jean Baptiste Mateo Won 8-2/Jai Corbett -/-
4/25/2014 vs #11 Duke 3 Bruno Semenzato/Cale - 5-6, unfinished/Jai Corbett -/-
SINGLES DOUBLES
Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. ACC Overall Pct.
2013-2014 0-0 0-0 0-0 20 45 41 10-6 7-4 5-3 17-10 60.7% 8-2 2-6 17-12 58.6%

NCAA Championship

Nashville, Tenn.



BrENENRIBAS

Sophomore * 6-1 = 174 = RH = Sao Paulo, Brazil

DOUBLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs Mercer t-32 Joao Pagan Won 6-4, 7-6 (5-3) -/-
9/13/2013 vs Central Florida t-16 Chris Barrus Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-
10/4/2013 vs Liberty t-16 Jorge Azuero Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-
10/4/2013 vs George Washington Daniel O'Connor Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
10/4/2013 vs East Tennessee State Connor Huertas del P Lost 6-4, 2-6, 4-10 -/-
10/4/2013 vs Coastal Carolina Rick Timmerman Won 6-4, 7-6 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Georgetown 128 Danny Khanin Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-
10/17/2013 vs UMBC Biyik Akinshemoyin Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-4, 1-0 (9-7) -/-
10/17/2013 vs George Mason Aaron Capitel Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (6-8) -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Alon Faiman Lost 6-1, 5-7, 3-6 -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Josh Record Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-
11/8/2013 vs Georgia State Valentin Horvat Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
11/8/2013 vs Georgia State Jannis Koeke Lost 1-6, 5-7 -/-
1/19/2014 DAVIDSON 6 Jordan Hart Lost 4-6, 5-6 (3-7) -/-
DOUBLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
10/4/2013 vs William and Mary t-8 John Banks/Ben Hoogland Lost 7-8/Nic Wilson -/-
10/4/2013 vs James Madison Maxi Branth/Niels Kathol Won 8-5/Nic Wilson -/-
10/4/2013 vs Coastal Carolina Roman Samed/Rick Timmerman Won 8-7/Nic Wilson -/-
10/17/2013 vs James Madison t-64 Brett Moorhead/Sebastian Salinas Lost 6-8/Nic Wilson -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston t-8 Rodrigo Encinas/Josh Record Lost 3-8/Nic Wilson -/-

SINGLES DOUBLES
Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. ACC Overall Pct.
2013-2014 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 5-8 0-0 5-9 35.7% 2-3 - 2-3 40.0%
RS-Freshman = 6-2 = 170 = RH = Bristol, Tenn.

DOUBLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs Barry t-32 Eduardo Alfonzo Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-
9/13/2013 vs Clemson t-16 Ryan McMullan Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-
9/13/2013 vs East Tennessee t-8 Connor Knox Won 7-5, 6-2 -/-
10/4/2013 vs College of Charleston t-16 Matt Daly Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-
10/4/2013 vs VCU t-8 Wider Pimentel Lost 0-6, retired -/-
10/4/2013 vs Binghamton Ruben Haggai Lost 4-6, 5-7 -/-
10/4/2013 vs George Washington Viktor Svensson Lost 3-6, 0-6 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Temple t-2 Sam Rundle Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
10/17/2013 vs Morgan State 128 Duk Young Park Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Crescente Lesser Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-
11/8/2013 vs Georgia State Thomas Cook Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-6 -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Matt Daly Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston Matt Daly Lost 3-6, 5-7 -/-
DOUBLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
9/13/2013 vs College of Charleston t-64 Rodrigo Encinas/Josh Record Lost 3-8/Aaron Gomez -/-
10/4/2013 vs William and Mary t-8 John Banks/Ben Hoogland Lost 7-8/Rafael Ribas -/-
10/4/2013 vs James Madison Maxi Branth/Niels Kathol Won 8-5/Rafael Ribas -/-
10/4/2013 vs Coastal Carolina Roman Samed/Rick Timmerman Won 8-7/Rafael Ribas -/-
10/17/2013 vs James Madison t-64 Brett Moorhead/Sebastian Salinas Lost 6-8/Rafael Ribas -/-
11/8/2013 vs College of Charleston t-8 Rodrigo Encinas/Josh Record Lost 3-8/Rafael Ribas -/-
1/19/2014 DAVIDSON 3 Connor Evins/Ricky Saad Won 6-4/Hunter Koontz -/-
2/25/2014 ST. BONAVENTURE 3 Timothy DeSanto/Trevor Haskell Won 8-4/Florian Nicoud -/-
*4/6/2014 at #17 Clemson 3 Luke Johnson/Austin Ansari Lost 3-8/Florian Nicoud -/-
*4/11/2014 #23 WAKE FOREST 3 Anthony Delcore/Adam Lee Lost 2-8/Jai Corbett -/-
*4/13/2014 #32 NC STATE 3 Simon Norenius/Austin Powell Won 8-5/Jai Corbett -/-
*4/19/2014 #4 VIRGINIA 3 Mitchell Frank/Thai-Son Kwiatkowski Lost 5-8/Jai Corbett -/-

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. ACC Overall Pct.
2013-2014 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-8 0-0 5-8 38.5% 2-4 1-3 5-8 38.5%

NCAA Championship

Nashville, Tenn.



2014 Virginia Tech Men’s Tennis Dual Match Results

#38 Virginia Tech 7, #59 Yale 0

January 19, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #26 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Tyler Lu (YALE) 6-5 (7-4), 6-4

2. #60 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Martin Svenning (YALE) 6-3, 6-2
3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Daniel Faierman (YALE) 6-4, 6-4

4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Kyle Dawson (YALE) 6-4, 6-4

5. #122 Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Photos Photiades (YALE) 6-2, 6-5 (7-3)
6. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Zachary Krumholz (YALE) 6-4, 6-0

Doubles

1. #23 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Lu/Svenning (YALE) 5-4

2. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) def. Patrick Chase/Dawson (YALE) 6-1

3. Corbett/Nicoud (VT) def. Faierman/Alex Hagermoser (YALE) 6-4

#38 Virginia Tech 6, Davidson 1

January 19, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #26 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Robert Lightbourn (DAV) 6-2, 6-3
2. #60 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Connor Evins (DAV) 6-0, 6-5 (7-4)
3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Ethan Kallick (DAV) 6-1, 6-2

4. #122 Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Evan Watkins (DAV) 6-2, 6-3

5. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Alex Howard (DAV) 6-0, 6-1

6. Jordan Hart (DAV) vs. Rafael Ribas (VT) 6-4, 6-5 (7-3)

Doubles

1. #23 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Kallick/Zack Zapatero (DAV) 6-4
2. Jai Corbett/Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Lightbourn/Watkins (DAV) 6-1
3. Hunter Koontz/Nic Wilson (VT) def. Evins/Ricky Saad (DAV) 6-4

#9 Oklahoma 4, #37 Virginia Tech 1

January 25, 2014

Norman, Okla. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #5 Guillermo Alcorta (OK) def. #26 Amerigo Contini (VT) 6-1, 6-4
2. #60 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) vs. #6 Axel Alvarez Llamas (OK) 6-2, 4-4,
dnf

3. #37 Andrew Harris (OK) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-3, 6-2

4. #40 Dane Webb (OK) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 6-2, 6-2

5. Jai Corbett (VT) vs. Austin Siegel (OK) 5-6, dnf

6. Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Nick Papac (OK) 6-1, 6-2

Doubles

1. #18 Harris/Webb (OK) vs. #23 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 5-5, dnf

2. Llamas/Alcorta (OK) def. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) 6-5

3. Papac/Peerakit Siributwong (OK) def. Corbett/Nicoud (VT) 6-4

#37 Virginia Tech 4, #24 Tulsa 3

January 26, 2014

Norman, Okla. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #26 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Japie De Klerk (TULSA) 6-3, 6-3

2. Clifford Marsland (TULSA) def. #60 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 6-3, 6-5
(7-4)

3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. #71 Carlos Bautista (TULSA) 4-6, 6-1, 6-0
4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Alejandro Espejo (TULSA) 6-5, 6-3

5. Dylan McCloskey (TULSA) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 6-2, 6-4

6. Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Daniel Santos (TULSA) 6-4, 6-1

Doubles

1. Marsland/McCloskey (TULSA) def. #23 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 6-3
2. De Klerk/Espejo (TULSA) def. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) 6-2

3. Bautista/Santos (TULSA) vs. Corbett/Nicoud (VT) 5-3, dnf

NCAA Championship

May 10-11

Penn State 4, #33 Virginia Tech 3

February 2, 2014

University Park, Pa. (Indoor)

Singles

1. Leonard Stakhovsky (PSU) def. #26 Amerigo Contini (VT) 6-5 (7-4), 6-0
2. Russell Bader (PSU) def. #60 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 6-4, 5-6 (5-7), 6-4
3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Alex Fennell (PSU) 6-1, 3-6, 6-3

4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Roman Trkulja (PSU) 6-4, 5-6 (5-7), 6-4

5. Matt Barry (PSU) def. Florian Nicoud (VT) 4-6, 6-3, 6-3

6. Marc ColladoCastells (PSU) def. Jai Corbett (VT) 6-4, 6-1

Doubles

1. #23 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Bader/Stakhovsky (PSU) 6-5 (7-4)

2. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) def. Michael Reilly/Trkulja (PSU) 6-4

3. David Kohan/ChristianLutschaunig (PSU) def. Corbett/Nicoud (VT) 6-4

#41 Virginia Tech 7, Coastal Carolina 0

February 9, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #26 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Philippe Tsangaridis (COASTAL) 6-3, 6-4
2. #60 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Ted Nilsson (COASTAL) 6-3, 6-3

3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Garik Yedigarian (COASTAL) 6-2, 6-0

4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Leo Christofides (COASTAL) 6-4, 6-3

5. #122 Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Jabor Al-Mutawa (COASTAL) 6-2, 6-3

6. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Hunter Whalen (COASTAL) 6-4, 6-1

Doubles

1. #49 Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) def. Christofides/Tsangaridis (COASTAL) 8-6
2. Corbett/Monteiro (VT) def. Al-Mutawa/Nilsson (COASTAL) 8-3

3. Contini/Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Timmerman/Yedigarian (COASTAL) 8-3

#41 Virginia Tech 7, Boston College 0

February 15, 2014

Dedham, Ma. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #38 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Philip Nelson (BC) 6-1, 6-0

2. #94 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Jonathan Raude (BC) 6-2, 6-3
3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Aiden McNulty (BC) 6-1, 6-2

4. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Hank Workman (BC) 6-2, 6-4

5. Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Kyle Childree (BC) 6-4, 6-3

6. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Matt Wagner (BC) 6-2, 6-2

Doubles

1. Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) def. McNulty/Nelson (BC) 8-6

2. Contini/Nicoud (VT) def. Childree/Wagner (BC) 8-2

3. Corbett/Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Raude/Alexandre Thirouin (BC) 8-5

#48 Louisville 4, #40 Virginia Tech 3

February 21, 2014

Louisville, Ky. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #38 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Albert Wagner (LOU) 6-1, 6-2

2. Seb Stiefelmeyer (LOU) def. #94 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 7-6, 4-6, 6-3
3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Alex Gornet (LOU) 6-4, 6-7, 7-6

4. Chris Simich (LOU) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 6-0, 6-3

5. Luis Elizondo (LOU) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 6-3, 6-3

6. Michael Lippens (LOU) def. Jai Corbett (VT) 6-2, 7-5

Doubles

1. Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) def. Wagner/Simich (LOU) 8-7

2. Stiefelmeyer/Van Damrongsri (LOU) def. Corbett/Monteiro (VT) 8-4
3. Contini/Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Gornet/Eric Bonfre (LOU) 7-4

Nashville, Tenn.



2014 Virginia Tech Men’s Tennis Dual Match Results

#44 Virginia Tech 7, James Madison 0

February 25, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #34 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Sebastian Salinas (JMU) 6-1, 6-1
2. #116 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Robert Stirling (JMU) 6-3, 6-3
3. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Miljan Ruzic (JMU) 6-0, 6-2

4. Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Brett Moorhead (JMU) 6-3, 6-3

5. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Maxi Branth (JMU) 6-0, 6-4

6. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Niels Kathol (JMU) 6-4, 6-3

Doubles

1. Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) def. Ruzic/Stirling (JMU) 8-2

2. Contini/Nicoud (VT) def. Moorhead/Salinas (JMU) 8-4

3. Corbett/Monteiro (VT) def. Kathol/Mason Smith (JMU) 8-3

#44 Virginia Tech 7, St. Bonaventure 0

February 25, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #116 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Eduardo Irizarry (STBON) 6-1, 6-3
2. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Elliot Fanshel (STBON) 6-0, 7-5

3. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Ramazan Nureev (STBON) 6-1, 6-2

4. Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Javier Ortiz (STBON) 6-0, 6-1

5. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Celsa de Vera Rehberger (STBON) 6-1, 6-1
6. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Trevor Haskell (STBON) 6-0, 6-0

Doubles

1. Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) def. Fanshel/Nureev (STBON) 8-4

2. Corbett/Monteiro (VT) def. Irizarry/Ortiz (STBON) 8-1

3. Nicoud/Nic Wilson (VT) def. Timothy DeSanto/Haskell (STBON) 8-4

#6 Notre Dame 4, #44 Virginia Tech 3

February 28, 2014

South Bend, In. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #34 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #28 Greg Andrews (ND) 7-5, 6-3

2. Quentin Monaghan (ND) def. #116 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 6-4, 6-2
3. #124 Josh Hagar (ND) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-7 (5-7), 6-0, 6-1

4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Ryan Bandy (ND) 4-6, 6-1, 6-4

5. Eddy Covalschi (ND) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 7-6 (7-3), 6-0

6. Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Eric Schnurrenberger (ND) 6-3, 6-4
Doubles

1. #11 Andrews/Alex Lawson (ND) def. Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) 8-6

2. Hagar/Billy Pecor (ND) def. Contini/Nicoud (VT) 8-1

3. Jai Corbett/Monteiro (VT) def. Bandy/Eric Schnurrenberger (ND) 7-6

#46 Virginia Tech 5, #72 Washington 2

March 12, 2014

Seattle, Wa. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #24 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Gal Hakak (UW) 7-5, 6-0

2. Max Manthou (UW) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 1-6, 6-4, 6-2

3. Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Emmett Egger (UW) 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-4)
4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Jeff Hawke (UW) 6-4, 6-2

5. Viktor Farkas (UW) def. Florian Nicoud (VT) 3-6, 6-3, 6-2

6. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Michael Chamerski (UW) 6-2, 7-5

Doubles

1. Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) def. Farkas/Manthou (UW) 8-4

2. Chamerski/Egger (UW) def. Contini/Nicoud (VT) 8-5

3. Jai Corbett/Monteiro (VT) def. Hawke/Wendell Watanabe (UW) 8-4

NCAA Championship

May 10-11

#19 Boise State 4, #46 Virginia Tech 3

March 15, 2014

Boise, Id. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #24 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #60 Andy Bettles (BSU) 3-6, 6-2, 7-5
2. Nathan Sereke (BSU) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-4, 3-6, 6-4

3. Thomas Tenreiro (BSU) def. Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 7-5, 6-1

4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Garrett Patton (BSU) 6-3, 6-3

5. Brendan McClain (BSU) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 7-6 (7-0), 3-6, 6-3
6. Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Brian Foley (BSU) 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 6-3
Doubles

1. Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) def. McClain/Patton (BSU) 8-7 (7-3)

2. Bettles/Tenreiro (BSU) def. Jai Corbett/Monteiro (VT) 8-4

3. Toby Mitchell/Sereke (BSU) def. Contini/Nicoud (VT) 8-4

#13 Duke 5, #49 Virginia Tech 2

March 21, 2014

Durham, N.C. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #24 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #30 Michael Redlicki (DU) 6-2, 3-6, 6-4
2. #40 Jason Tahir (DU) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-1, 6-3

3. Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. #58 Fred Saba (DU) 7-5, 6-4

4. #92 Bruno Semenzato (DU) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 6-4, 7-6 (9-7)
5. Raphael Hemmeler (DU) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 6-0, 6-3

6. Josh Levine (DU) def. Florian Nicoud (VT) 6-2, 5-7, 6-3

Doubles

1. Saba/Hemmeler (DU) def. Bjerrehus/Nicoud (VT) 8-2

2. #28 Redlicki/Tahir (DU) def. Contini/Monteiro (VT) 8-7

3. Semenzato/Daniel McCall (DU) def. Jai Corbett/Koontz (VT) 8-7

#6 North Carolina 6, #49 Virginia Tech 1

March 23, 2014

Chapel Hill, N.C. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #18 Brayden Schnur (UNC) def. #24 Amerigo Contini (VT) 4-6, 6-3, 6-4
2. #32 Ronnie Schneider (UNC) def. Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 7-5, 6-3
3. #51 Brett Clark (UNC) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 7-6 (7-2), 6-2

4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Esben Hess-Olesen (UNC) 6-2, 6-1

5. Oystein Steiro (UNC) def. Florian Nicoud (VT) 6-1, 7-6 (7-2)

6. Jack Murray (UNC) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 6-0, 6-1

Doubles

1. Schnur/Clark (UNC) def. Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) 8-6

2. Steiro/Nelson Vick (UNC) def. Contini/Monteiro (VT) 8-5

3. #67 Schneider/Murray (UNC) def. Jai Corbett/Nicoud (VT) 8-5

#54 Virginia Tech 5, #24 Florida State 2

March 28, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #19 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #101 Dominic Cotrone (FSU) 6-3, 3-6,
6-2

2. #120 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. #65 Christian Gonzalez Mendez
(FSU) 6-4, 7-6 (8-6)

3. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Blake Davis (FSU) 6-1, 6-3

4. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Marco Nunez (FSU) 7-5, 6-1

5. Michael Rinaldi (FSU) def. Florian Nicoud (VT) 6-4, 6-4

6. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Grayson Goldin (FSU) 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 6-4
Doubles

1. Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) def. #41 Cotrone/Davis (FSU) 8-5

2. Gonzalez Mendez/Marco Nunez (FSU) def. Contini/Monteiro (VT) 8-2
3. Goldin/Rinaldi (FSU) def. Corbett/Nicoud (VT) 8-5

Nashville, Tenn.



2014 Virginia Tech Men’s Tennis Dual Match Results

#54 Virginia Tech 6, #39 Miami 1

April 30, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #19 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Gabriel Flores (UM) 5-7, 6-2, 10-8
2. #120 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Diego Soto (UM) 6-4, 6-1

3. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Wilfredo Gonzalez (UM) 6-3, 6-3

4. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Henrique Tsukamoto (UM) 6-2, 6-2

5. Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Bernard Tefel (UM) 6-3, 6-1

6. Daniel Shebsheyevich (UM) def. Jai Corbett (VT) 2-6, 6-4, 10-7
Doubles

1. #64 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Flores/Soto (UM) 8-3

2. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) def. Gonzalez/Tsukamoto (UM) 8-4

3. Shebsheyevich/Tefel (UM) def. Corbett/Nicoud (VT) 8-7 (7-4)

#38 Virginia Tech 5, Georgia Tech 2

April 4, 2014

Atlanta, Ga. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. Nathan Rakitt (GT) def. #19 Amerigo Contini (VT) 7-6 (12-10), 6-1
2. Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Eduardo Segura (GT) 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-4)
3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Cole Fiegel (GT) 6-1, 3-6, 7-6 (7-1)

4. Carlos Benito (GT) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 7-6, 6-4

5. Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Will Showers (GT) 6-1, 6-1

6. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Colin Edwards (GT) 6-1, 6-2

Doubles

1. #64 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. #23 Segura/Benito (GT) 8-7 (7-4)
2. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) def. Rakitt/Fiegel (GT) 8-7 (8-6)

3. Corbett/Nicoud (VT) def. Showers/Edwards (GT) 8-3

#17 Clemson 5, #38 Virginia Tech 2

April 6, 2014

Clemson, S.C. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #82 Hunter Harrington (CU) def. #19 Amerigo Contini (VT) 6-7 (3-7),
6-0, 6-3

2. Dominique Maden (CU) def. #120 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 6-3, 6-4
3. Alejandro Augusto (CU) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 7-5, 6-3

4. Austin Ansari (CU) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 5-7, 7-6, 7-6 (7-5)

5. Florian Nicoud (VT) def. Luke Johnson (CU) 2-6, 6-4, 6-3

6. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Zachary Kennedy (CU) 7-6 (13-11), 6-2
Doubles

1. #25 Harrington/Maden (CU) def. #64 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 8-4
2. Robert Dudley/Augusto (CU) def. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) 8-2

3. Johnson/Ansari (CU) def. Nicoud/Nic Wilson (VT) 8-3

#42 Virginia Tech 5, #48 VCU 2

April 9, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #28 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #64 Alexis Heugas (VCU) 7-5, 6-1
2. #120 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Alejandro Argente (VCU) 6-3, 6-3
3. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Jean Baptiste Mateo (VCU) 6-2, 6-2

4. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Michal Voscek (VCU) 6-4, 6-3

5. Wilder Pimentel (VCU) def. Florian Nicoud (VT) 6-2, 4-4, retired
6. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Jacob Svensson (VCU) 6-4, 6-4

Doubles

1. #55 Heugas/Nick Jones (VCU) def. #37 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 8-5
2. Pimentel/Voscek (VCU) def. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) 8-6

3. Corbett/Nicoud (VT) def. Argente/Baptiste Mateo (VCU) 8-2

NCAA Championship

#42 Virginia Tech 4, #23 Wake Forest 3

April 11, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #28 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #34 Romain Bogaerts (WF) 6-4, 5-7, 7-5
2. #58 Adam Lee (WF) def. #116 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 7-6 (8-6), 6-3
3. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. #93 Maksim Kan (WF) 4-6, 6-4, 6-4

4. Jon Ho (WF) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)

5. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Pedro Dumont (WF) 7-6 (7-2), 7-6 (7-5)

6. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Sam Bloom (WF) 7-5, 7-5

Doubles

1. #37 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. #41 Dumont/Ho (WF) 8-1

2. Bogaerts/Kan (WF) def. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) 8-1

3. Anthony Delcore/Lee (WF) def. Corbett/Nic Wilson (VT) 8-2

#32 N.C. State 4, #42 Virginia Tech 3

April 13, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #28 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #52 Austin Powell (NCSU) 6-7 (5-7), 6-3,
6-1

2. Robbie Mudge (NCSU) def. #116 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 4-6, 6-1, 6-4
3. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Simon Norenius (NCSU) 6-4, 6-3

4. Nick Horton (NCSU) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)

5. lan Dempster (NCSU) def. Jai Corbett (VT) 6-2, 6-3

6. Sean Weber (NCSU) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 6-4, 6-4

Doubles

1. #38 Dempster/Mudge (NCSU) def. #37 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 8-6

2. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) def. #48 Horton/Weber (NCSU) 8-5

3. Corbett/Nic Wilson (VT) def. Norenius/Powell (NCSU) 8-5

#4 Virginia 7, #46 Virginia Tech 0

April 19, 2014

Blacksburg, Va. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #17 Alex Domijan (UVA) def. #21 Amerigo Contini (VT) 7-5, 6-3

2. #2 Mitchell Frank (UVA) def. #119 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
3. #45 Ryan Shane (UVA) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-0, 7-5

4. #122 Thai-Son Kwiatkowski (UVA) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 6-2, 1-6, 6-3
5. J.C. Aragone (UVA) def. Jai Corbett (VT) 7-5, 7-5

6. Justin Shane (UVA) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 6-3, 6-2

Doubles

1. #43 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. #44 Luca Corinteli/Mac Styslinger
(UVA) 8-5

2. #55 Domijan/Harrison Richmond (UVA) def. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) 8-7
(7-3)

3. Frank/Kwiatkowski (UVA) def. Corbett/Nic Wilson (VT) 8-5

#40 Virginia Tech 4, #31 Wake Forest 2

April 24, 2014

Cary, N.C. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #24 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #28 Romain Bogaerts (WF) 2-6, 6-1, 6-0
2. #122 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. #79 Adam Lee (WF) 6-3, 6-3

3. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Jon Ho (WF) 6-0, 6-3

4. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. #105 Maksim Kan (WF) 6-4, 6-2

5. Aws Laaribi (WF) def. Jai Corbett (VT) 7-5, 6-3

6. Pedro Dumont (WF) vs. Aaron Gomez (VT) 5-7, 6-2, 5-2, unfinished
Doubles

1. #50 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. #44 Dumont/Ho (WF) 8-3

2. Kan/Bogaerts (WF) def. #51 Koontz/Monteiro (VT) 8-4

3. Lee/Anthony Delcore (WF) def. Corbett/Nic Wilson (VT) 8-4

Nashville, Tenn.




2014 Virginia Tech Men’s Tennis Dual Match Results

#11 Duke 4, #40 Virginia Tech 3

April 24, 2014

Cary, N.C. & Raleigh, N.C. (Outdoors & Indoors)

Singles

1. #24 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #30 Jason Tahir (DU) 4-6, 7-6, 6-1

2. #121 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. #36 Fred Saba (DU) 0-6, 6-4, 6-4
3. Raphael Hemmeler (DU) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 7-6
(9-7)

4. #92 Bruno Semenzato (DU) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-4, 7-5

5. Jai Corbett (VT) def. Josh Levine (DU) 6-7 (5-7), 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)

6. TJ Pura (DU) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 6-3, 6-4

Doubles

1. #52 Saba/Hemmeler (DU) def. #44 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 8-4

2. Tahir/Levine (DU) def. Koontz/Monteiro (VT) 8-3

3. Semenzato/Cale Hammond (DU) vs. Corbett/Florian Nicoud (VT) 5-6,
unfinished

NCAA Championship

Nashville, Tenn.



